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Hamlin

CM Front

Reed

MX08-55-0111

AMP171822-3 PN60004868

PN60005190AMP170204-1

PN60005157

PN60005151

MX22-01-2025

MX08-55-0111

Part NumberPart

PN60005153MX22-01-2045

MX22-01-2035 PN60005160

Alpha 5013C PN1032802

MX90635-1403 PN60005163

MX90635-1343

MX90635-1263

PN60005167

PN60005168

MX43031-0009: 20 - 24 AWG

MX43031-0012: 26 - 30 AWG

PN60005173

MX39-01-3022

PNxxxxxxxx

MX43645-0300

PN60005178

PNxxxxxxxx

PN60005177MX43645-0200

MX43640-0200

5

PN60005175

PN60005185

MX90160-0116

MX90119-2110

PN60005170

PN60005176

PN60005184

PN60005182

MX90160-0120 PN60005169

MX39-01-2041

MX39-00-0054

28 AWG UL-style 1007

MX90119-2110: 22 - 24 AWG

MX90119-2121: 26 - 28 AWG

1

Wire type

2

MX39-01-3042

MX39-00-0056

Part Part Number

T

3

4

24 AWG UL-style 1007

0.25mm2 LIFY højfleksibel

Power - 

18 AWG UL-style 1007

MX43030-0009: 20 - 24 AWG

Female Male

Wire size

PN60005171

PN60005181

MX43030-0012

MX43640-0400

MX43031-0009

PNxxxxxxxx

MX43645-0400

MX43030-0009

PN60005172

PN60005182

MX43030-0012: 26 - 30 AWG

MX43640-0300 PN60005174

MX39-01-2021

Magnet

AID 10/10 SPARE

AID 9/10 BEAM(CM)

Sensor Hamlin Actuator 59140

CM

6 Ribbon cable, grey 0,05inch (3M 3365/26 or 30

PN60038071

T=1

PN60038072

59140-1-S-05-A

PN585638-3

PN585638-3

2 3 5 4 23 54

7 20 AWG UL-style 1007

Ferr0.25

Ferr0.5

Term0.25

SPADE6.3x0.8I

SPADE2.8.x0.5

Alias Lattec

PN60023542

PN60024103

Partnumber Partnumber

Manufacturer Manufacturer

Phonix

Phonix

Tyco

Tyco

2-520264-2

RING4 PN46177 Tyco 31886

8 0.5mm2 UL-style 1007

(Test purpose only: Power for ethernet switch)

(Level sensor)
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